1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
SPIDER
R10
TNT
BRANCO
FURIA
TORNADO
BICO DE OURO
METE BALA
BALOTELLI
CHACAL
ABC
NEGUINHO
ROCKY
LUKAKO
BOBACAO

Anilha
COROA
COROA

COROA
COROA
COROA
Coroa
Coroa
COROA
Coroa
COROA
Coroa
COROA
Coroa

Coroa

Dono
MARCELO
CHINA
EVERALDO
PAULO CEDAE
FLAVIO/ ERICK
FRANCISCO
ALEXANDRE
CLEANO
LEO V.D.G
BRUNO
AILTON
GRANDE
CRISTIANO
JONAS
LUIZ

COLEIRO 28/11/2021

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/190
0/133
0/120
0/115
0/91
0/75
0/70
0/68
0/63
0/57
0/46
0/35
0/16
0/12
0/11

Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

07/05/2024 14:45

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



