

COLEIRO 28/11/2021 Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SPIDER	COROA	MARCELO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/190	30
2°	R10	COROA	CHINA	RJ	0/133	28
3°	TNT		EVERALDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/120	27
4°	BRANCO	COROA	PAULO CEDAE	RJ	0/115	26
5°	FÚRIA	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/91	25
6°	TORNADO	COROA	FRANCISCO	RJ	0/75	24
7°	BICO DE OURO	Coroa	ALEXANDRE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/70	23
8°	METE BALA	Coroa	CLEANO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/68	22
9°	BALOTELLI	COROA	LÉO V.D.G	RJ	0/63	21
10°	CHACAL	Coroa	BRUNO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/57	20
11°	ABC	COROA	AILTON	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/46	19
12°	NEGUINHO	Coroa	GRANDE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/35	18
13°	ROCKY	COROA	CRISTIANO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/16	17
14°	LUKAKO	Coroa	JONAS	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/12	16
15°	BOBACAO	Coroa	LUIZ	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/11	15